Employee ID Bargaining Unit Department Hours

E01064 TCMEA 1052 40
E01076 JOINT COUNCIL 2013 40
E01097 CONTRACT 4013 60
E01179 TCMEA 2013 60
E01289 JOINT COUNCIL 1021 40
E01327 JOINT COUNCIL 5013 40
E01339 JOINT COUNCIL 5013 30
E01560 LEMA 2027 40
E01561 JOINT COUNCIL 3011 40
E01574 JOINT COUNCIL 3011 40
E01587 TCMEA 5013 30
E01694 TCMEA 2037 60
E01760 JOINT COUNCIL 4017 40
E01913 DSA 2027 60
E01933 DSA 2027 60
E01939 TCMEA 2011 60
E02105 TCMEA 4011 60
E02238 JOINT COUNCIL 5013 10
E02349 JOINT COUNCIL 6021 40
E02374 DSA 2027 40
E02384 JOINT COUNCIL 4013 40
E02417 JOINT COUNCIL 1021 40
E02575 DSA 2027 40
E02628 JOINT COUNCIL 2013 40
E02629 JOINT COUNCIL 5013 40
E02643 JOINT COUNCIL 2013 40
E02687 LEMA 2037 60
E02744 JOINT COUNCIL 3011 40
E02767 DSA 2032 24
E02821 TCMEA 1014 40
E03002 DSA 2035 40
E03020 JOINT COUNCIL 3011 40
E03180 DSA 2027 40
E03215 LEMA 2032 60
E03250 DSA 2027 40
E03271 JOINT COUNCIL 5013 40
E03311 TCMEA 1023 40
E03315 JOINT COUNCIL 1021 40
E03335 TCMEA 2013 60
E03364 TCMEA 4013 60
E03399 TCMEA 4011 60
E03440 JOINT COUNCIL 1023 40

E03448 POA 2037 40



E03466
E03477
E03478
E03487
E03582
E03613
E03667
E03680
E03681
E03682
E03689
E03697
E03728
E03731
E03741
E03745
E03759
E03794
E03798
E03814
E03833
E03850
E03861
E03867
E03889
E03934
E03947
E03948
E03970
E03983
E03986
E03996
E04006
E04015
E04029
E04038
E04059
E04068
E04072
E04087
E04091
E04108
E04134
E04143

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

TCMEA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
TCMEA

JOINT COUNCIL
POA

POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
TCMEA

POA

DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
DSA
CONTRACT
TCMEA

JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
CONTRACT
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

POA

TCMEA

DSA

5013
5013
5013
3011
2037
4012
1021
5015
4013
2037
1014
4013
5013
5013
1021
2061
4013
2035
2037
1074
5013
1022
2037
2023
2013
2027
0601
2078
4013
2027
2036
2037
2037
5013
5013
2072
2065
3011
4045
4011
2032
2035
5013
2027

40
40
25
40
30
40
40
40
40
40
40
25
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
30
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
40



E04145
E04163
E04183
E04189
E04192
E04201
E04223
E04231
E04232
E04261
E04280
E04285
E04291
E04298
E04328
E04337
E04360
E04365
E04376
E04395
E04399
E04493
E04519
E04552
E04558
E04580
E04596
EO4646
E04665
E04689
E04692
E04702
E04708
E04723
E04742
E04744
E04751
E04760
E04790
E04802
E04836
E04851
E04860
E04865

DSA

TCMEA

POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
CONTRACT
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
LEMA
CONTRACT
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
TCMEA

POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

DSA

DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
POA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

2027
4012
2037
2027
2077
5013
1041
4013
5013
2036
2061
1023
2037
2065
2035
5013
2035
4025
5013
2027
1026
3033
2037
5013
6031
2036
2032
2027
2027
5013
2036
5013
4013
2037
5013
4013
3011
2036
4013
4013
2077
3011
2031
2027

40
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40
20
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
40
40
10
40
40
25
20
40
40



E04882
E04889
E04912
E04920
E04927
E04947
E04978
E04993
E05028
E05064
E05085

JOINT COUNCIL
LEMA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
DSA

JOINT COUNCIL
TCMEA

JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL
JOINT COUNCIL

2013
4026
2036
5013
1021
2032
4025
1023
4013
4026
5013

40
40
40
40
20
40
40
40
30
40
40



